4 CIT Y O F CH I C AG O A PPROV E D  PR O D U C TS
Construction
• Housing: Die-cast aluminum back box, trim
ring, trim plate and canopy. Standard finish is
brushed aluminum with other finishes available
as an option
• Faceplate: Virgin acrylic face plate is thin,
silk-screened to provide a flawless legend.

Backbox kit polished brass BBKTS-PB-E
—
How to order
Housing color Custom specification Model Legend and panel Trim plate Options
Blank=  Brushed
aluminum
W= White
B= Black
BR=  Dark bronze
(painted)
PB= Polished brass
CH=  Polished
Chrome
CC= City of Chicago PLX= AC only
PLXDC=  AC/DC-remote
6-24V
PLX2CKT=  AC-dual circuit
PLXN= Self-powered
PLXND=  Self-powered
diagnostic
#2A=  Single face, STAIRS, no arrow
#17A=  Double face, STAIRS, no arrow
#5A=  Single face, STAIRS, arrow right
#8A=  Single face, STAIRS, arrow left
#11A=  Single face, STAIRS, double arrow
#23A=  Double face, STAIRS, double arrow
#20A=  Double face, (1) STAIRS, (2) STAIRS,
single arrow
#3=  Single face, EXIT, no arrow
#18=  Double face, EXIT, no arrow
#6=  Single face, EXIT, arrow right
#9=  Single face, EXIT, arrow left
#12=  Single face, EXIT, double arrow
#24=  Double face, EXIT, double arrow
#21=  Double face, (1) EXIT, (2) EXIT,
single arrow
LP=  Panel shipped separately
A=  Angular
C=  Circular
-DL=  Damp
locations
-X=  Less
backbox1
1�Order backbox as a separate item